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BĚŽECKÉ VRŠKY 2008  DOBROŠOV  8. 10. 2008
poř. číslo příjmení jméno narozen klub čas kategorie

1 206 Šesták Karel 1971 XAIR OSTRAVA 00:16:22.74 Muži B
2 203 Štolfa Martin 1974 00:16:42.73 Muži B
3 96 Hornych Miroslav 1980 XTREME 00:17:16.11 Muži A
4 66 Martin 1977 00:18:01.62 Muži B
5 210 Tichý Pavel 1963 AC Náchod 00:18:11.70 Muži C
6 207 Žďárský Aleš 1961 00:18:15.67 Muži C
7 188 Šrůtek David 1980 BKL Machov 00:18:18.35 Muži A
8 180 Beránek Martin 1991 00:18:21.81 Junioři
9 53 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Slatina Bohdašín 00:18:31.07 Muži A

10 46 Kaněra Pavel  1963 00:18:34.94 Muži C
11 205 Zelený Luděk 1961 AC Náchod 00:18:37.12 Muži C
12 199 Kratochvíl Kryštof 1993 00:18:38.36 Kadeti
13 211 Karlík Michal 1964 00:18:50.32 Muži C
14 71 Vít Pavel 1971 00:19:15.06 Muži B
15 23 Roman 1977 00:19:24.29 Muži B
16 51 Plný David 1993 00:19:31.45 Kadeti
17 185 Binar Luboš 1966 HOBUK 00:20:22.05 Muži C
18 102 Meisner Patrik 1995 TT Trutnov 00:20:32.04 Žáci I
19 200 Jirásek Miroslav 1947 Pavlišov 00:20:51.48 Muži D
20 103 Meisner Zbyněk 1969 TT Trutnov 00:21:02.80 Muži B
21 52 Nývlt Michal 1985 00:21:11.56 Muži A
22 209 Kučera Zdeněk 1955 AC Náchod 00:21:25.14 Muži D
23 19 Slavík  Jiří 1976 00:21:36.53 Muži B
24 45 Černý Aleš 1964 00:22:19.32 Muži C
25 204 Šorfa Luboš 1957 AC Náchod 00:22:39.94 Muži D
26 208 John Petr 1974 SK Jíra 00:23:21.97 Muži B
27 118 Mertlíková Eliška 1991 BP Lumen 00:24:00.25 Juniorky
28 191 Dach Erik 1995 00:24:44.66 Žáci II
29 201 Benešová Jolana 1969 00:24:49.55 Ženy
30 11 Kleiner Petr  1997 00:26:33.64 Žáci I
31 212 Linhart Miloš 1944 SK Hronov 00:27:37.84 Muži D
32 213 Laurin Radek 1997 00:28:00.45 Žáci I
33 202 Benešová Nikola 1999 00:34:16.25 Žákyně I
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BĚŽECKÉ VRŠKY 2008  DOBROŠOV  8. 10. 2008
poř. číslo příjmení jméno narozen klub čas kategorie

1 118 Mertlíková Eliška 1991 BP Lumen 00:24:00.25 Juniorky
1 180 Beránek Martin 1991 00:18:21.81 Junioři
1 199 Kratochvíl Kryštof 1993 00:18:38.36 Kadeti
2 51 Plný David 1993 00:19:31.45 Kadeti
1 96 Hornych Miroslav 1980 XTREME 00:17:16.11 Muži A
2 188 Šrůtek David 1980 BKL Machov 00:18:18.35 Muži A
3 53 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Slatina Bohdašín 00:18:31.07 Muži A
4 52 Nývlt Michal 1985 00:21:11.56 Muži A
1 206 Šesták Karel 1971 XAIR OSTRAVA 00:16:22.74 Muži B
2 203 Štolfa Martin 1974 00:16:42.73 Muži B
3 66 Martin 1977 00:18:01.62 Muži B
4 71 Vít Pavel 1971 00:19:15.06 Muži B
5 23 Roman 1977 00:19:24.29 Muži B
6 103 Meisner Zbyněk 1969 TT Trutnov 00:21:02.80 Muži B
7 19 Slavík  Jiří 1976 00:21:36.53 Muži B
8 208 John Petr 1974 SK Jíra 00:23:21.97 Muži B
1 210 Tichý Pavel 1963 AC Náchod 00:18:11.70 Muži C
2 207 Žďárský Aleš 1961 00:18:15.67 Muži C
3 46 Kaněra Pavel  1963 00:18:34.94 Muži C
4 205 Zelený Luděk 1961 AC Náchod 00:18:37.12 Muži C
5 211 Karlík Michal 1964 00:18:50.32 Muži C
6 185 Binar Luboš 1966 HOBUK 00:20:22.05 Muži C
7 45 Černý Aleš 1964 00:22:19.32 Muži C
1 200 Jirásek Miroslav 1947 Pavlišov 00:20:51.48 Muži D
2 209 Kučera Zdeněk 1955 AC Náchod 00:21:25.14 Muži D
3 204 Šorfa Luboš 1957 AC Náchod 00:22:39.94 Muži D
4 212 Linhart Miloš 1944 SK Hronov 00:27:37.84 Muži D
1 102 Meisner Patrik 1995 TT Trutnov 00:20:32.04 Žáci I
2 11 Kleiner Petr  1997 00:26:33.64 Žáci I
3 213 Laurin Radek 1997 00:28:00.45 Žáci I
1 191 Dach Erik 1995 00:24:44.66 Žáci II
1 202 Benešová Nikola 1999 00:34:16.25 Žákyně I
1 201 Benešová Jolana 1969 00:24:49.55 Ženy

REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi
Spartak Police n. M.
Merida

AxitDoldy

Spartak Police n. M.
Šupich PítrsBikes

AxitDoldy
Palguta LBC International

TriClub Dobruška

SK Nové Město n. M.
AxitDoldy

Loko Trutnov

TriClub Dobruška

REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi
REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi

REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi
REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi

© www.axitdoldy.cz


